Hybrid 3 RGBW
Superb light output for indoor and outdoor use. Parallel wiring in 12” cutting
increments ensures that if one LED goes out, the rest of the LEDs continue
to operate. Now available in color changing. Hybrid 3 RGBW adds another
element to your hospitality, home theater, and other various entertainment
applications.
Features
• 120V DC reels consume only 3 watts per foot

M
+
HYBRID 3 RGBW ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CUTTING
120-H3-RGBW RGB + 3000K 150 ft 105Lm / ft 3W / ft IP65 12” (305mm)
HYBRID 3 RGBW ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
120-CTRL-4CH 120V AC/DC 4 Channel Controller w/Junction Box
120-H3-RGBW-CONKIT Block Style End cap with 5ft cable
120-H3-RGBW-JUMP.5 6” linking cable
120-H3-RGBW-JUMP3 3’ linking cable
120-H3-RGBW-JUMP6 6’ linking cable
120-H3-RGBW-END End cap
120-H3-RGBW-CLIPS Mounting clips (QTY 10)
120-H3-RGBW-CHAN-4 4FT Black Aluminum Mounting Channel; Includes
Lens
120-H3-RGBW-CHAN-END Black Plastic End Cap for Aluminum Mounting
Channel
120-H3-RGBW-CHAN-FEED Black Plastic End Cap w/Feed for Aluminum
Mounting Channel
REC-DMX-RF Radio Frequency Receiver (Use w/120-CTRL-4CH
+ RF Control)
DEC-DMX-JUMP15FT 15’ Signal Linking Cable (Use w/120-CTRL-4CH)
RF-RGBW-3AAA RGBW Handheld 3AAA Remote Control (Use with
REC-DMX-RF)
Hybrid 3 RGBW Includes: (1) 5ft Attached Power Cord to IP65 connection (w/bare wire conkit), (4) 120-H3-RGBW-CONKIT) , (50) Clear plastic mounting
clips with screws
LINEAR LIGHTING / HYBRID 3 RGBW
REC-DMX-RF DEC-DMX-JUMP15FT RF-RGBW-3AAA
120-H3-RGBW-END
120-H3-RGBW-CLIPS 120-H3-RGBW-CHAN-4
120-H3-RGBW-CONKIT120-CTRL-4CH 120-H3-RGBW-JUMP.5
120-H3-RGBW-JUMP3
120-H3-RGBW-JUMP6
120-H3-RGBW-CHAN-END120-H3-RGBW-CHAN-FEED
244
TRU
LU